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Final Results
Etapa V CN 2023 FRTS PPC match OPEN
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OFF DUTY REVOLVER (ODR/SR2,75")

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 472 25 165. Sebastian Gutiu Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 470 17 92. Goada Bogdan Expert Universitatea Cluj ROU 7595

3 453 12 43. Andrei Stefan Sharpshooter Tunari ROU 7485

Disqualified (DQ)
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OPTICS 1500 (OS1500)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 1485 85 168. Sebastian Gutiu High Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 1478 83 6. Mihai Budes Master CTS Tunari ROU 5940

3 1453 65 27. Horia Mitocaru Master A.C.S Hexagon ROU 7232

4 1450 57 10. Dan Dimitrescu Master CTS Tunari ROU 7233

5 1414 36 4. Razvan Petcu Expert CTS Tunari ROU 7659

6 1406 50 135. Stefan Oana Unclassified In Sight Club ROU 6862

7 1394 58 184. Radu Costache Expert A.C.S. HEXAGON ROU 5988

8 1367 40 198. Chirion Florian Marksman CS LYNX ROU 7686

9 1354 21 52. Boaru Valentin Expert CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7261

10 1324 49 139. Adam Robert Marksman IN SIGHT CLUB ROU 7687

11 1310 30 29. Corneliu Babih Marksman ACS Hexagon ROU 6577

12 1286 28 103. Tiberiu Alexandru Toma Marksman CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7615

13 1286 24 74. Cosma Sebastian Marksman CS Argus MAG ROU 7577

14 1283 22 99. Madalin Irimia Sharpshooter ACTS In Sight Club ROU 7681

15 1197 21 116. Ionut Marian Donescu Unclassified CTS Tunari ROU 7717

16 1141 24 20. Octavia Codru Sharpshooter CS ARGUS MAG ROU 7111

17 1087 34 19. Cosmin Codru Sharpshooter CS ARGUS MAG ROU 7118

18 0 0 36. Necip Fazli Saral Marksman CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7247

Disqualified (DQ)
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OFF DUTY PISTOL (ODP/SP3,65")

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 475 18 173. Sebastian Gutiu High Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 456 14 133. Alexandru Epure SharpshooterAsociatia Clubul de Tir Sportiv in SightROU 6858

3 453 12 45. Andrei Stefan Marksman Tunari ROU 7485

4 289 4 183. Razvan Berceanu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7710

Disqualified (DQ)
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DISTINGUISHED PISTOL (DP)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 591 45 170. Sebastian Gutiu High Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 581 19 40. Andrei Stefan Marksman Tunari ROU 7485

3 575 19 82. Mihai Albu Sharpshooter Universitatea Cluj ROU 7576

4 572 19 112. Samir Ilie-Rusu Master CTS Tunari ROU 6580

5 561 11 23. Mihai Jianu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 6585

6 557 18 159. Flaviu Bereny Expert CTS Tunari ROU 7234

7 550 15 14. Mircea Vasile Marian Marksman Cs Universitatea Cluj ROU 7489

8 549 15 95. Goada Bogdan Unclassified Universitatea Cluj ROU 7595

9 541 9 2. Razvan Petcu Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 7659

10 525 16 197. Constantin Marius Sharpshooter CS TUNARI ROU 7237

11 517 9 176. Alexandru Fulop Marksman A.C.S. HEXAGON ROU 6581

12 516 7 72. Cosma Sebastian Marksman CS Argus MAG ROU 7577

13 515 11 145. Vlad Poenaru Marksman Tunari ROU 7236

14 510 18 85. Ovidiu Iepure Sharpshooter Universitatea Cluj ROU 7246

15 476 1 212. Cristea Mihai Catalin Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7487

16 436 2 202. Marius Mosoeanu Marksman CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7248

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCC 1500 (PCC1500)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 1421 55 136. Stefan Oana Unclassified In Sight Club ROU 6862

2 1419 63 26. Corneliu Babih Unclassified ACS Hexagon ROU 6577

3 1372 41 22. Octavia Codru Unclassified CS ARGUS MAG ROU 7111

4 1370 59 17. Cosmin Codru Unclassified CS ARGUS MAG ROU 7118

5 1196 16 46. Andrei Stefan Unclassified Tunari ROU 7485

6 1118 23 91. Ciprian Alexandrescu Unclassified CTS Tunari ROU 7120

7 0 0 169. Sebastian Gutiu High Master Tunari ROU 6582

8 0 0 53. George Moraru Unclassified ACS Sniper Wolves ROU

Disqualified (DQ)
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DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER (DR)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 580 27 163. Sebastian Gutiu Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 578 28 94. Goada Bogdan Expert Universitatea Cluj ROU 7595

3 484 14 158. Flaviu Bereny Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7234

Disqualified (DQ)
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SERVICE (STANDARD) REVOLVER (SR4")

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 469 22 42. Andrei Stefan Sharpshooter Tunari ROU 7485

2 468 18 114. Samir Ilie-Rusu Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 6580

3 467 27 93. Goada Bogdan Expert Universitatea Cluj ROU 7595

4 398 11 174. Flaviu Bereny Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7234

5 0 0 164. Sebastian Gutiu Master Tunari ROU 6582

Disqualified (DQ)
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REVOLVER 1500 (R1500)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 1474 95 162. Sebastian Gutiu Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 1444 49 191. Manfred Pühringer Master LHA Linz AUT 6571

3 1321 32 55. Theodor Artenie Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 6588

4 0 0 161. Flaviu Bereny Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7234

Disqualified (DQ)
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PISTOL 1500 (P1500)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 1482 86 167. Sebastian Gutiu High Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 1472 76 111. Samir Ilie-Rusu Master CTS Tunari ROU 6580

3 1446 53 192. Manfred Pühringer Master LHA Linz AUT

4 1422 46 134. Stefan Oana Expert In Sight Club ROU 6862

5 1406 54 16. Cosmin Codru Expert CS ARGUS MAG ROU 7118

6 1387 47 185. Radu Costache Expert A.C.S. HEXAGON ROU 5988

7 1378 36 127. Florin Sava SharpshooterClubul Sportiv Exploziatorii BotosaniROU 7601

8 1370 32 51. Boaru Valentin Sharpshooter CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7261

9 1366 32 209. Dan Cristofan Unclassified CTS Tunari ROU

10 1362 37 190. Danut-Catalin Agavriloaei Sharpshooter A.C.S. Exploziatorii - Botosani ROU 7655

11 1352 45 59. Serban Cristian Sharpshooter ACS CALIBRU9 ROU 6587

12 1352 37 123. Cristian Gheorghe Sharpshooter CTS TUNARI ROU 7698

13 1347 40 48. Michael Feder Sharpshooter Clubul Sportiv Lynx Cluj-NapocaROU

14 1346 25 187. Catalin Dumitrascu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7671

15 1339 15 1. Razvan Petcu Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 7659

16 1324 24 21. Octavia Codru Sharpshooter CS ARGUS MAG ROU 7111

17 1314 15 32. Ciprian Teodor Marksman JL 21.7 ROU 7653

18 1313 29 146. Vlad Poenaru Marksman Tunari ROU 7236

19 1310 34 222. Cojocaru Gabriel Unclassified IN SIGHT CLUB ROU

20 1295 26 101. Petre Dragan Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 7654

21 1279 25 39. Mircea Nicolae Ionita Expert CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7697

22 1262 21 205. Dumitru Cristian Sharpshooter Clubul Sportiv Lynx ROU 7658

23 1259 27 33. Alexandru Bajenaru Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7667

24 1255 31 106. Gabriel Dumitru Marksman A.C.S Hexagon ROU 7488

25 1249 25 126. Alexandru Guriuc Marksman Clubul Sportiv Comando Solca ROU 7605

26 1216 31 64. Andrei Nanu Marksman ACS CALIBRU9 ROU 7702

27 1214 29 86. Ovidiu Iepure Sharpshooter Universitatea Cluj ROU 7246

28 1213 29 118. Tiberiu Alexandru Toma Unclassified CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7615

29 1210 31 70. Sorin E■anu Marksman ACS CALIBRU9 ROU 7708

30 1205 22 131. Adrian Zaharia Marksman ACS Hexagon ROU 7600

31 1204 32 181. Razvan Berceanu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7710

32 1195 28 62. Zamfir Vasile Marksman C.S.T.P.P ROU 7711

33 1188 28 152. Catalin Petrescu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7662

34 1176 20 213. Cristea Mihai Catalin Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7487

35 1172 24 68. Tigoianu Tiberiu Mihai Marksman Calibru 9 ROU 7714

36 1164 33 120. George Nicolaescu Marksman In Sight C ROU 7701

37 1163 20 216. Razvan Ciopraga Marksman CTS TUNARI ROU 7703

38 1157 12 143. Alexandru Nita MarksmanCLUB SPORTIV LYNX - Cluj Napoca RomaniaROU 7668

39 1153 25 89. Cornel Apatie Marksman Exploziatorii Botosani ROU 7675

40 1146 12 147. Buse Bogdan MarksmanAsociatia Club Sportiv Tactical ExpertROU 6578
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#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

41 1129 7 194. Campureanu Claudiu Marksman AS CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7663

42 1121 17 186. Radu Popescu Marksman Sniper Wolves ROU 7712

43 1105 22 60. Sorin POPESCU Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7715

44 1101 11 215. Dragos Calistru Marksman In Sight Club ROU 7607

45 1098 15 98. Florenta Ionescu Unclassified ACTS In Sight ROU

46 1074 22 217. Andrei Rasina Marksman CTS TUNARI ROU 7700

47 1071 17 109. Eduard Stefanescu Marksman Clubul Sportiv Exploziatorii BotosaniROU 7684

48 1004 7 110. Adrian Dumitru Mihalescu Unclassified Club Sportiv Exploziatorii BotosaniROU

49 1002 7 149. Buse-Ivanus Cristina Andreea MarksmanAsociatia Club Sportiv Tactical ExpertROU 6579

50 969 13 201. Marius Mosoeanu Marksman CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7248

51 942 10 130. Adrian Marian Popa Marksman Clubul sportiv Exploziatorii BotosaniROU 7685

52 906 15 67. Giubalca Mircea Unclassified ACS Calibru9 ROU

53 874 9 56. Ionut Marian Donescu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7717

54 0 0 75. Serban Adrian Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7707

55 0 0 79. Gheorghe Cezar Unclassified ACS Calibru 9 ROU

56 0 0 220. Vranceanu Florin Marksman Tunari ROU 7670

57 0 0 77. Claudiu Vasile Helgiu Marksman Lynx Shooting Club, Cluj NapocaROU 7613

58 0 0 54. George Moraru Marksman ACS Sniper Wolves ROU

59 0 0 35. Necip Fazli Saral Sharpshooter CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7247

Disqualified (DQ)
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OFF DUTY REVOLVER 5-SHOT (ODR5 / SR2.75")

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 457 21 166. Sebastian Gutiu Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 448 13 44. Andrei Stefan Sharpshooter Tunari ROU 7485

Disqualified (DQ)
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STOCK SEMI-AUTO PISTOL (SSA)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 473 27 24. Mihai Jianu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 6585

2 471 32 115. Samir Ilie-Rusu Master CTS Tunari ROU 6580

3 467 24 81. Mihai Albu Sharpshooter Universitatea Cluj ROU 7576

4 464 23 3. Razvan Petcu Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 7659

5 464 21 125. Alexandru Guriuc Marksman Clubul Sportiv Comando Solca ROU 7605

6 463 24 49. Michael Feder Sharpshooter Clubul Sportiv Lynx Cluj-NapocaROU

7 463 17 195. Constantin Marius Sharpshooter CS TUNARI ROU 7237

8 462 22 18. Cosmin Codru Expert CS ARGUS MAG ROU 7118

9 462 22 107. Gabriel Dumitru Marksman A.C.S Hexagon ROU 7488

10 462 20 69. Tigoianu Tiberiu Mihai Marksman Calibru 9 ROU 7714

11 462 19 87. Ovidiu Iepure Sharpshooter Universitatea Cluj ROU 7246

12 462 12 188. Catalin Dumitrascu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7671

13 461 16 65. Andrei Nanu Marksman ACS CALIBRU9 ROU 7702

14 460 16 210. Dan Cristofan Unclassified CTS Tunari ROU

15 460 15 193. Raul-Adrian Popescu Unclassified CS Argus MAG ROU

16 460 14 179. Mihai-Adrian Zamfir Sharpshooter AS CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7652

17 459 22 154. Catalin Petrescu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7662

18 459 21 12. Mircea Vasile Marian Marksman Cs Universitatea Cluj ROU 7489

19 459 21 155. Daniel Matei Marksman AS CTS TUNARI BUCURESTI ROU 7262

20 459 20 63. Zamfir Vasile Marksman C.S.T.P.P ROU 7711

21 459 17 207. Valentin-Ionut Tudosoiu Marksman A.C.S Hexagon ROU 7674

22 459 13 38. Mircea Nicolae Ionita Expert CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7697

23 458 11 218. Moldovan Lucian Lazar Unclassified CSM ARAD ROU

24 457 17 102. Petre Dragan Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 7654

25 457 15 124. Florin Sava SharpshooterClubul Sportiv Exploziatorii BotosaniROU 7601

26 456 16 189. Danut-Catalin Agavriloaei Sharpshooter A.C.S. Exploziatorii - Botosani ROU 7655

27 455 20 31. Ciprian Teodor Marksman JL 21.7 ROU 7653

28 455 19 88. Florin Militaru Marksman CS Lynx ROU 7682

29 455 15 208. Alexandru Lupu Marksman CS LYNX ROU 7665

30 455 13 199. Chirion Florian Unclassified CS LYNX ROU 7686

31 454 12 153. Alin Kraft Unclassified A.C.S. HEXAGON ROU

32 453 18 34. Alexandru Bajenaru Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7667

33 453 14 50. Boaru Valentin Sharpshooter CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7261

34 453 13 132. Adrian Zaharia Marksman ACS Hexagon ROU 7600

35 453 12 160. Flaviu Bereny Expert CTS Tunari ROU 7234

36 451 8 211. Cristea Mihai Catalin Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7487

37 449 15 138. Stefan Oana Expert In Sight Club ROU 6862

38 447 15 204. Dumitru Cristian Sharpshooter Clubul Sportiv Lynx ROU 7658

39 447 14 157. Roxana Elena Matei Marksman AS CTS TUNARI BUCURESTI ROU 7666

40 447 14 182. Razvan Berceanu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7710
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#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

41 445 18 178. Cojocaru Gabriel Unclassified IN SIGHT CLUB ROU

42 445 11 144. Alexandru Nita MarksmanCLUB SPORTIV LYNX - Cluj Napoca RomaniaROU 7668

43 442 15 148. Buse Bogdan MarksmanAsociatia Club Sportiv Tactical ExpertROU 6578

44 442 10 61. Sorin POPESCU Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7715

45 441 14 177. Matei Mircea Unclassified A.C.S. Hexagon ROU

46 440 9 37. Cornel Apatie Marksman CS Exploziatorii Botosani ROU

47 438 8 122. Florenta Ionescu Unclassified ACTS In Sight ROU

48 436 9 214. Dragos Calistru Marksman In Sight Club ROU 7607

49 433 12 200. Horatiu Plesa Unclassified ARGUS MAG ROU

50 432 18 104. Tiberiu Alexandru Toma Unclassified CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7615

51 428 16 71. Sorin E■anu Marksman ACS CALIBRU9 ROU 7708

52 423 12 108. Eduard Stefanescu Marksman Clubul Sportiv Exploziatorii BotosaniROU 7684

53 421 15 100. Madalin Irimia Marksman ACTS In Sight Club ROU 7681

54 416 7 203. Marius Mosoeanu Marksman CTS Tunari Bucuresti ROU 7248

55 414 15 175. Alexandru Fulop Marksman A.C.S. HEXAGON ROU 6581

56 410 24 180. Cristian Gheorghe Sharpshooter CTS TUNARI ROU 7698

57 410 10 90. Ciprian Alexandrescu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7120

58 409 10 141. Florin Pop Marksman Lynx ROU 7614

59 404 9 150. Buse-Ivanus Cristina Andreea MarksmanAsociatia Club Sportiv Tactical ExpertROU 6579

60 397 6 66. Giubalca Mircea Unclassified ACS Calibru9 ROU

61 392 9 129. Adrian Marian Popa Marksman Clubul sportiv Exploziatorii BotosaniROU 7685

62 387 13 96. Constantin Moise-Popescu Marksman CS Universitatea Cluj ROU 7603

63 385 7 206. Cristian Mihai Unclassified A.C.S. Hexagon ROU

64 374 5 57. Ionut Marian Donescu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7717

65 343 6 119. Florin Constantin Unclassified In Sight ROU

66 327 4 97. Adrian Dumitru Mihalescu Unclassified Club Sportiv Exploziatorii BotosaniROU

67 0 0 76. Serban Adrian Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7707

68 0 0 78. Gheorghe Cezar Unclassified ACS Calibru 9 ROU

69 0 0 219. Vranceanu Florin Marksman Tunari ROU 7670

70 0 0 58. Militaru Gabriel Unclassified AS CTS TUNARI BUCURESTI ROU

71 0 0 171. Sebastian Gutiu High Master Tunari ROU 6582

72 0 0 105. Alexandru Cristian Iuoras Unclassified Universitatea Cluj-Napoca ROU

73 0 0 142. vlad anituloaiei Marksman In Sight Club ROU 7599

Disqualified (DQ)
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OPEN

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 594 33 172. Sebastian Gutiu High Master Tunari ROU 6582

2 590 32 28. Horia Mitocaru Expert A.C.S Hexagon ROU 7232

3 587 31 8. Mihai Budes Master CTS Tunari ROU 5940

4 587 29 113. Samir Ilie-Rusu Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 6580

5 580 24 151. Florian Butunoiu Sharpshooter In Sight Club ROU 6576

6 567 17 11. Dan Dimitrescu Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 7233

7 565 14 5. Razvan Petcu Sharpshooter CTS Tunari ROU 7659

8 552 18 41. Andrei Stefan Marksman Tunari ROU 7485

9 552 12 83. Mihai Albu Sharpshooter Universitatea Cluj ROU 7576

10 548 12 47. Michael Feder Sharpshooter Clubul Sportiv Lynx Cluj-NapocaROU

11 526 13 30. Corneliu Babih Marksman ACS Hexagon ROU 6577

12 524 18 13. Mircea Vasile Marian Marksman Cs Universitatea Cluj ROU 7489

13 519 16 84. Ovidiu Iepure Sharpshooter Universitatea Cluj ROU 7246

14 507 10 196. Constantin Marius Sharpshooter CS TUNARI ROU 7237

15 505 10 73. Cosma Sebastian Marksman CS Argus MAG ROU 7577

16 485 15 128. Alexandru Guriuc Marksman Clubul Sportiv Comando Solca ROU 7605

17 475 9 117. Ionut Marian Donescu Marksman CTS Tunari ROU 7717

18 437 4 140. Florin Pop Marksman Lynx ROU 7614

19 0 0 137. Stefan Oana Expert In Sight Club ROU 6862

Disqualified (DQ)


